PROJECT:
CATALOG#:
REV 07/13/2022
TYPE:
DCL Series
LED SENSOR READY Full Cut-Off
Wall Pack
The DCL Series is an excellent option for illuminating

Cut-Off Wall Pack
PRODUCT FEATURES
ORDERING GUIDE
Sample Part Number: DCL150L-65M10000M-DMV-MCT
SERIES WATTAGE DRIVER CCT
MCT65M10000L 65 Watts, 10000 Lumens Default
65W, 10000L / 49W, 7900L /
35W, 6000L / 23W, 4200L
options available via wattage
selection switch
DMV 0-10V
Dimming
3000K, 4000K or 5000K
options available via CCT
selection swtich
DCL200L
DCL150L
REV 07/13/2022
2055 Luna Road Suite 142 | Carrollton, TX 75006
T 972.247.3171 | F 972.247.0200 | sales@saylite.com
100M15500L
Power and CCT controller(Option)
The wattage and CCT can be changed by
switch selection on the controller, it easy
and very fast to meet the varied
requirements.
Mounting
MWP15 can be mounted directly over
a standard 4" and 5" electrical junction
box. Three 1/2 inch conduit holes on
three sides allow for surface conduit
wiring.Housing
Two-piece die-cast aluminum housing with
optimal thermal management both enhances
LED efficacy and extends fixture’s life.
Optics
Zero uplight distributions. Independently designed
optical lens, using anti-UV material to maximize the
lighting effect while reducing glare.
100 Watts, 14850 Lumens Default
103W, 14850L / 84W, 12640L /
62W, 9480L / 43W, 6620L
options available via wattage
selection switch
OPTIONS
EM 8W Emergency Battery
Backup, 900 lum. 90 min
PC 120-277V Photocell
TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#:
3.000
48.030
DCL Series
LED  Sensor Ready Full
Cut-Off Wall Pack
DIMENSIONS
REV 07/13/2022
2055 Luna Road Suite 142 | Carrollton, TX 75006
T 972.247.3171 | F 972.247.0200 | sales@saylite.com
332.5mm(13.1in.) 98mm(3.8in.) 265mm(10.4in.)
156m